
GRIFFIN RD

HE
RA

LD
 D

R

GRIFFIN RD GRIFFIN RD

GRIFFIN RD

SYDNEY RD

BE
VE

RLY
POINT RD

STERNS DR

OA
K 

DR

LE
E S

T

LE
E S

T

LE
E S

T

STERNS DR STERNS DR

NO
RT

H 
SH

OR
E D

R

LE
E S

T
LE

E S
T

EDGEWAT
ER

DR

NORTH SH
OR

E D
R

PICCIOLA DR

LEEST

EDGEWATER
DR

GL
EN

N 
RI

DG
E D

R

AMOR WAY

WA
SE

CA
 LN

N 
14

TH
 ST

BOYLE CIR

NORTH SHORE DR

NO
RM

AN
S T

MAY CT

HE
RA

LD
 D

R

NORMANST

FLORA LEE DR

STERNS DRSTERNS DR

NORMAN ST

WO
OD

SID
E D

R

STERNS DR

NORTH SHORE DR

ALBERT RD

CITRUS BLVD

PARK HOLLAND RD PARK HOLLAND RD

PE
TE

RS
 D

R

GL
EN

N
RI

DG
ED

R

BE
VE

RL
Y P

OI
NT

 RD

PETERS DR

PE
TE

RS
 D

R

RALPHS RD

GRIFFIN RD

BOYLE ST

WO
OD

SID
E D

R

AITKIN LOOP

PARK HOLLAND RD

HE
RA

LD
 D

R

BEVERLYPOI NTRD

ELAINES DR

MOCKINGBIRD LN

LIVE OAK DR

FRIENDSHIP LN

PARK HOLLAND RD

PARK AVE

MA
RS

HA
LL

 D
R

TALLEY COURT RD

MOSS AVE

GRIFFIN RD

AIT KIN LOOP

GL
EN

N R
IDG

E D
R

PICCIOLA DR

GRIFFIN RD

LEE LNAKRON DR

NORTH SHORE DR

NORTH SHORE DR

MA
RS

HA
LL

 D
R

PARK HOLLAND RD

N14THST

MOSSWOOD DR

N 14TH ST

MOSSWOODDR

OAK DR

GRIFFI N
D R

N 
14

TH
 ST

GRIFFIN RD

FRIENDSHIP LN

HILL ST

RALPHS RD

ELAINES DR

DORA DR

MAUGANS AVE

PARK AVE

LIVE OAK DR

GRIFFIN RD

MOSS AVE

NORTH SHORE DR

SPANISH AVE

AI
TK

IN
 LO

OP

BEVERLY HARBORS DR

WREN AVE

PE
NN

 ST

W
NORTH BLVD

NORTH SHORE DR

CITRUS BLVD

PICCIOLADR

WA
SE

CA
 LN

NI
CO

LL
ET

T W
AY

NORTH SHORE DR

PARK HOLLAND CT

LEE CT

1 2

3
4

A

A

B

B

B

C C

D

E

G

G

H

H

A

B

F

A

05606

03400

05603

06000

01302

05401

04600

01701

05903

04900

05600

00400

00700

01500

03100

04000
03900

01600

00200

00900

00701

02201

00200

02800

00301

03701

00100

05400

05900

06500

06900

08200

13100

07500

08500

08800

02200

03800

01301

02700

02701

01900
06100

05701

03700

03600

00200

00502

05000

05610

08900
00300

01000

00702

00105

00300

05100

02500

04900

03200

10400

05609

01200

05608

05612

05602

05617

00600

00700

00901

00900

01000

06600

01200

00703

07200

08300

09200

08700

03801

01704

05200

05615

03201

01800

01703

02501

05800

03500

00100

00601

05300

05604

00401

00400

00500

05607

00103

03800

00600

02900

06600
06700

07400

07600
07700

07900

03002
06300 03700

03000

06200

03300

05616

05200

05901

05300

03904

03501

00500

01400

00101

01400

05614

02600

04700

05605

01300

05100

03903

02300

10300

05400

06800

01400

07800

08300

10800

14800

1

1

1

1

10

10
10

10

10

10

103 105

106107

11

11

11

11

111

112

112

12

12

12

12

125

127

13

13

13

132

14

14

142

143

147

15

15

150

152

154

158

16

16

16

17

17

170

18

19

19

19

2

2

20

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

23

25

25

26

27

28

29

29

3

3

3

3

34

35

36

36

37

39

4

4

4

4

40

40

41

41

42

44

44

45

46

47

48

5

5

5

5

51

52

52

53

54

55

566

6

6

60

60

61

63
64

68

68

69

69

7

71

71

73

74

75

75 78

8

82

82

83

83

84

84

86

86

87

9

9

9

9

99

TR B

TR D

TR
E

TR F

59

14

1
1 10

10

102

103

105

11

11

11

11

11111

116

118

12

12

121

122

126

129

13

13

13

13

137

139

14

14

14

14

14

144

15

15

15

16

16

163165166

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

2

2

2

2

2

2

20

20

21

21

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

24

24

27

28

3

3

30

31

32

33

35

35

36

37

37

38

39

4

4

4

4

40

41

45

45

48

49

5

5

5

5

51

53

5558

58

59

60

6

6

62 63

63

65

66

7

7

70

72

72

74

75

76

76

77

77

79

79

8

8

8

80

85

89

9

91

92

98

99

TR B

TR I

1

1

TR A

13

PARK
72

1

10

10

100

101

102

104

108

109

109

11

11

11

110

113

115

119

12

12

12

123 124

13

13
130

131

134

135

136

14

14

14

146

15

15

15

15

151

153

159

16

16

16

162164167168

17

17

17

17

17

18

19

19

2 2
2

2

2

20

20

20

21

21

22

23

23

23

24

24

25

26

26

27

28

28 2929

3

30

30

31

31

32

33

33

33

34

34

35

35

37

38

38

39

4

40 41

43

43

44

46

46

47

47

47

49

49

5

5

5

50

50

545556

58

59

6

6

6

62

64

67

67

7

7

7

7

73

73

73

74 76 77 79

8

80

80

81

84

85

88

9

9

9

96

97

98

TR B TR C

TR M

13

1

12

11

1213
14

1

1

1

1

10

10

100

101 104

106 107

108

110

114

117

12

12

120

128

13

133

138

14

140

141

145

148

149

15

15

15

155

156

157

16

16

16

16

160161169

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

2

222

22

22

23

25

25

25

26

26 27

3

3

3

3

3

3

3031

32

32

33

34

34

36

36

37

38

39

4

4

4

4

4

4

40

41

42

42

42

43

43

44
45

46

48

48

49

49

5

5

5

50

50

51

53

54

54

55 56

56

57

57

57

5758

59

6

6

6

6

60

61

61

62

64

65

66

7

7

7

7

7

70

72

78

78

8

8

8

8

8

8

818587

9

9

9

90

93

94

95

TR D

TR E

TR F

TR G

TR H
TR L

10

24

TR A

TR D

15

OVERLOOKOVERLOOK
AT LAKE GRIFFINAT LAKE GRIFFIN

PB 54/20PB 54/20

BEVERLYBEVERLY
SHORES SUB, LEESBURGSHORES SUB, LEESBURG

PB 12/97PB 12/97

BEVERLY HARBORSBEVERLY HARBORS
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

CB 1/83CB 1/83

PICCIOLA PARK,PICCIOLA PARK,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 9/8PB 9/8

HILLTOPHILLTOP
VIEW SUB, LEESBURGVIEW SUB, LEESBURG

PB 14/20PB 14/20

NORTH LEESBURGNORTH LEESBURG
SUBDIVISION NO 1SUBDIVISION NO 1

PB 8/98PB 8/98

BEVERLY HARBORS IIBEVERLY HARBORS II
CONDO SUB, LEESBURGCONDO SUB, LEESBURG

CB 1/94CB 1/94

MOCKINGBIRDMOCKINGBIRD
MANORSMANORS
PB 24/19PB 24/19

WHISPERING PINESWHISPERING PINES
ANNEX #2, LEESBURGANNEX #2, LEESBURG

PB 13/15PB 13/15

BEACH GROVE SUB,BEACH GROVE SUB,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 12/80PB 12/80

WHISPERINGWHISPERING
PINES ANNEX, LEESBURGPINES ANNEX, LEESBURG

PB 12/47PB 12/47

BEVERLY SHORES PARTIALBEVERLY SHORES PARTIAL
REPLAT SUB, LEESBURGREPLAT SUB, LEESBURG

PB 16/29PB 16/29

GRIFFINGRIFFIN
SHORES SUBSHORES SUB

PB 12/12PB 12/12

LAGOMARLAGOMAR
SHORESSHORES
PB 60/17PB 60/17

BEVERLY POINT 1STBEVERLY POINT 1ST
ADD SUB, LEESBURGADD SUB, LEESBURG

PB 17/68PB 17/68

BEVERLY POINT SUB,BEVERLY POINT SUB,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 17/50PB 17/50

KINGSON PARK, LEESBURGKINGSON PARK, LEESBURG
PB 13/32PB 13/32

PICCIOLA ISLANDPICCIOLA ISLAND
SUBSUB

PB 14/19PB 14/19

Pa
th:
 Z:
\W
ork
gro
up
s\P
AS
S\T
ax
Ma
pP
DF
Cr
ea
tio
n\T
ax
Ma
ps
\Ta
xM
ap
_A
eri
al_
Up
da
ted
v2
.m
xd

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks

Sub d ivision Bound arie s
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary

´
P lot Date : 10/22/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.

0 230115
Fe e t

AERIAL P HOTOGRAP HY
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord inate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florid a East FIP S 0901 Fe e t

Ae rial Date :  2020

www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021


